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The	Unitarian	Church	in	Westport		

	
Upcoming	Events:	
Next	Two	Weeks,	Saturday-Friday	
	

May	21-June	3,		2022

 
Sat May 21 
• A Better Man – Meeting House – 8:00 
• Small Group Facilitators – ZOOM - 10:00 
• Soul Matters Facilitators – West Wing - 10:30 
• Bag Luncheon Drop off – East Wing – 12:00 
• Youth Group sleepover – 6:00 
 
Sun May 22 
• Meditation – ZOOM & Oak room – 9:00 
• Children’s Faith Formation (Prek-5) – 
downstairs classrooms – 10:00  
• Crossing Paths – (6th & 7th grade) – Meeting 
House – 10:00 
• Coming of Age (8th-9th grade)–OWL rm–10:00  
• Financial overview – BOT & Finance 
Committee – 11:00  
• Youth Group – Youth Room – 11:00  
• Searching for the Self - Library – 11:15 
• Youth Group End-Of-Year Picnic – 12:00 
 
Mon May 23 
• Grief Support Group - ZOOM - 5:00 
• Bell Choir – Sanctuary – 5:00  
• Buddhist Practice Group – ZOOM - 6:00 
• Once & Again Singers – Sanctuary – 6:30 
 
Tues May 24 
• LDT – ZOOM - 12:30 
 
Wed May 25 
• TUCWomen BLM Planning – ZOOM - 9:30 
• TUCWomen Planning – ZOOM - 3:00 
• The Power of Now – ZOOM - 7:00 
 
Thurs May 26 
• Moving fitness classes – ZOOM – 7:45 
• UU Writers’ Group – ZOOM - 1:00 
• Talking Circle – ZOOM - 4:00 
• Children’s Choir – Sanctuary – 5:00 
• Teen Choir – Sanctuary – 6:00 
• UU Writers’ Group – ZOOM - 7:00 
• AA – Meeting House – 7:00  
• History of Race & the American Church – 
ZOOM – 7:30 
• Choir rehearsals- Sanctuary – 7:30 
 
Fri May 27 
• TUCWomen BLM Discussion – ZOOM - 7:00 
• UU Movie Discussion – ZOOM - 7:30 
 
 

Sat May 28 
• Bag Luncheon Drop off – East Wing – 12:00 
 
Sun May 29 
• Meditation – ZOOM & Oak room – 9:00 
 
Mon May 30 
• Buddhist Practice Group – ZOOM - 6:00 
 
Tues May 31 
• Name Change Task Force – West Wing – 1:00 
 
Wed June 1 
• TUCWomen BLM Planning – ZOOM - 9:30 
• TUCWomen Planning – ZOOM - 3:00 
• The Power of Now – ZOOM - 7:00 
 
Thurs June 2 
• Moving fitness classes – ZOOM – 7:45 
• Beardsley Committee – ZOOM - 9:30 
• Talking Circle – ZOOM - 4:00 
• Children’s Choir – Sanctuary – 5:00 
• Teen Choir – Sanctuary – 6:00 
• AA – Meeting House – 7:00  
• History of Race & the American Church – 
ZOOM – 7:30 
• Choir rehearsals- Sanctuary – 7:30 
 
Fri June 3 
• Awakenings – ZOOM - 12:00 
• Shawl Ministry – Meeting House – 12:30 
• TUCWomen Book Discussion – ZOOM - 7:00 


